34
34-1
34-2
Cone Clamping Elements RLK 110 K
centres the hub to the shaft
corrosion protected
Features
• Centrestheshafttothehub

ø
d
ø
D
ø
D
1
L1
L2
L3
B
ø
D
H
8
19 27 49 41 18 31 38 62 27 44 23 37 21 190 20 157 111 14,9 4 M6 18 0,3 4206-019001-A08101
20 28 49 41 18 31 38 62 27 45 23 38 21 200 20 149 107 14,9 4 M6 18 0,3 4206-020001-A08101
22 32 54 48 25 38 45 52 30 43 28 39 27 220 20 98 67 14,9 4 M6 18 0,3 4206-022001-A08101
25 34 56 48 25 38 45 54 30 45 28 41 27 250 20 86 63 14,9 4 M6 18 0,4 4206-025001-A08101
28 39 61 49 25 38 45 71 33 56 30 49 28 420 30 115 83 14,9 6 M6 18 0,5 4206-028001-A08101
30 41 62 49 25 38 45 71 33 57 29 51 28 450 30 108 79 14,9 6 M6 18 0,5 4206-030001-A08101
32 43 65 56 30 43 50 79 39 62 35 54 33 650 40 112 83 14,9 8 M6 18 0,5 4206-032001-A08101
35 47 69 56 30 43 50 81 39 65 35 58 33 710 40 102 76 14,9 8 M6 18 0,6 4206-035001-A08101
38 50 72 56 30 43 50 82 38 68 35 61 33 770 40 94 72 14,9 8 M6 18 0,6 4206-038001-A08101
40 53 75 56 30 43 50 84 38 70 35 63 33 810 40 90 68 14,9 8 M6 18 0,7 4206-040001-A08101
45 59 85 71 40 57 65 108 53 84 47 74 44 1650 74 109 83 36,1 8 M8 22 1,2 4206-045001-A08101
50 65 92 76 45 62 70 120 59 93 52 82 50 2300 92 109 84 36,1 10 M8 22 1,3 4206-050001-A08101
55 71 98 81 50 67 75 117 62 95 56 85 54 2500 92 89 69 36,1 10 M8 22 1,5 4206-055001-A08101
60 77 104 81 50 67 75 120 61 101 56 91 54 2800 92 82 64 36,1 10 M8 22 1,7 4206-060001-A08101
35-235-1
Dimensions TechnicalData Articlenumber
YieldstrengthRe
ofthehubmaterial[N/mm2]